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MPC CONTAINER SHIPS ASA
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Price

2.03 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures

Related Options

PDF Downloads

WKN:

-0.34% (-0.01)

NO0010791353
MPCC
Tradegate

EUR

Transport
Stock

902 EUR

NORWAY OSLO BORS ALL

SHARE(TRG)

2.015 EUR (1,600)
2.044 EUR (1,600)
2.038 EUR

2.066 EUR

2.013 EUR

2.037 EUR
2.05169 EUR
37,960

77,882.30
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/09/27
2024/09/11
2024/09/05
2024/08/12
2024/07/24

s i i o o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=263840938,263840946,263840958,263840960,263840973
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=NO0010791353-2024-10-19.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DNO0010791353
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=NO0010791353&ID_NOTATION=329997520
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409672
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c61f6303a897ccb364099a9ae9f06f209a9e7b407704151c139765aef0973120&idfile=61109&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61109%2F2024-09-27%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=01295dc0749fb51f8&time=1729434337&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=16cd065d8692398fa4b7932c72a55130b6769121fc3a230db5a28a2fbb525ad0&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=5aebb6c76781a20bf&time=1729434337&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e8702ec607a2d9d44381662677c51cead862f3ee489e4f8d7227edf83da07577&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=31b62ece28ffb86da&time=1729434337&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dddf67eff2ffd6258095c63dbc8561a838ca3f77be8cbe1331615ec39a6d54f0&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ed657445c01e51969&time=1729434337&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=437b93b5adbc36d809564d189891cace1f7eb2011325c1c0698779491dd6bb0f&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=364cef9fda41ad278&time=1729434337&tool=RSC

MPC CONTAINER SHIPS ASA

Details

2024/10/18 22:26:46

Price
2.03 EUR

Difference [ ]

General attributes

-0.34% (-0.01)

ISIN NO0010791353
Symbol MPCC
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Transport
Security Stock
type
Market cap 902 EUR
(m)
Benchmark  NORWAY OSLO BORS ALL
SHARE(TRG)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 2.015 EUR (1,600)
Ask (Ask size) 2.044 EUR (1,600)
Open 2.038 EUR
High 2.066 EUR
Low 2.013 EUR
Close (prev. day) 2.037 EUR
VWAP 2.05169 EUR
Volume (pcs) 37,960
Trading volume 77,882.30
Number of trades 14
Last size 1,500
Performance and Risk
6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +80.38% +35.37% +0.85%
Perf (abs.) +0.90 +0.53 +0.02
Beta 1.07 1.01 0.79
Volatility  46.74 46.10 46.39
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

2.03 EUR (59,642)
1.97 EUR (104,817)
1.91 EUR (92,580)
1.55 EUR (110,985)
2.13 EUR (2024/10/03)
1.00 EUR (2024/03/22)
2.13 EUR (2024/10/03)
1.00 EUR (2023/12/13)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/10/ 22:26 2.03 EUR 0.08 14
18
Stuttgart 2024/10/ 15:47 2.007 EUR 0.00 10
18
Munich 2024/10/ 08:05 2.031 EUR 0.00 2
18
London Stock 2024/06/ 14:50 20.00 NOK 23.00 4
Exchange 17
Frankfurt 2024/10/ 14:22 2.04 EUR 0.00 )
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=329997520
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=250997407
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=315816086
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=267422207
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=267422207
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=245126452
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CESKAS
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First North
Stockholm

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

18

2024/10/
18

2024/10/
18

2024/10/
18

2024/10/
18

18:00 23.96 NOK 0.92

20:23 2.185USD 0.00

08:11 2.014 EUR 0.00

19:35 2.028 EUR 0.00
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16
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208771407
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208771407
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=211613455
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=211613455
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=330895159
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=349580746

MPC CONTAINER SHIPS ASA

Company profile
Company Logo

|

Contact Details
MPC CONTAINER SHIPS ASA

Ruselgkkveien 34 - 0251 Oslo
Telefon: +
Fax: +

E-mail: contact@mpc-container.com

PDF Downloads

Company report: MPC CONTAINER
SHIPS ASA

CESKAS

spofitelna

Company Profile

MPC Container Ships ASA engages in the provision of container tonnage, with a focus on
small to mid-size containerships. It is involved in the operation of a portfolio of container
ships serving intra-regional trade lanes on fixed-rate charters. The company was founded on
January 9, 2017 and is headquartered in Oslo, Norway.

Members of Management Board

Constantin Chairman of Managing

Baack Board

Moritz Member of Executive

Fuhrmann Committee

Pal Saetre Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

UIf Hollander Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Axel Schroeder  Member of Supervisory
Board

Ellen Merete Member of Supervisory

Hanetho Board

Peter Member of Supervisory

Frederiksen Board

Pia Meling Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:contact@mpc-container.com
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=NO0010791353-2024-10-19.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DNO0010791353
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